Face Date
February 06, 2017
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Bridget Lodge
Brooke Wells
James McKillop
Michelle Fache
Marianne Philippot
Judah Pratt

Tony Arnold
Tooley Nicola
Julie Roberts
Megan Alexander
Heidi Smith

Nela Bucka
Nardia Old
Hannah MacKenzie
Kate Keegan
Emma Doucette
Peter Hokopaura
Jim Hickey
Raewyn Pratt
Brent Hancock
Talya Clark
Karen Duckett

Results B;_T_he Timing Team

2017 Flannagan Cup Swims

City

Stratford
New Plymouth

New Plymouth
Stratford

New Plymouth

New Plymouth
Stratford

New Plymouth
Hawera Masters

New Plymouth

New Plymouth

Masters

Bib No

69
46
85
73
86

4
15
94
92
66
89
88
48
78
81
49
21
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Overall Finish List

Gend AG Place
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1/16 Female
2/16 Female
1/6 Male
3/16 Female
4/16 Female
2/6 Male
3/6 Male
5/16 Female
6/16 Female
7/16 Female
8/16 Female
9/16 Female
10/16 Female
11/16 Female
12/16 Female
13/16 Female
4/6 Male
5/6 Male
14/16 Female
6/6 Male
15/16 Female
16/16 Female

Time
19:19.07
20:22.91
21:11.71
22:.07.08
22.26.92
22:37.32
23.07.17
23.58.66
24:02.16
24:54 80
25:16.49
25:16.96
25:22.35
25:24 40
25:28.92
25:38.00
26:34.03
29:26.28
29:43.79
29:46.12
30:25.78
38:29.99

06/02/2017 03:53:4./

Pace
16:06/K
16:58/K
17:39/K
18:26/K
18:42/K
18:51/K
19:16/K
19:58/K
20:02/K
20:45/K
21:03/K
21:03/K
21:08/K
21:10/K
21:13/K
21:22/K
22:08/K
24:32/K
24.46/K
2448/
25:21/K
32:.04/K




