Race Date
February 06, 2017

## 2017 Flannagan Cup Swims Overall Finish List

## Masters

Overall	Name	City	Bib No	Gend	AG Place	Time	Pace
1	Bridget Lodge		69	F	1/16 Female	19:19.07	16:06/K
2	Brooke Wells	Stratford	46	F	2/16 Female	20:22.91	16:58/K
3	James McKillop	New Plymouth	85	M	1/6 Male	21:11.71	17:39/K
4	Michelle Fache		73	F	3/16 Female	22:07.08	18:26/K
5	Marianne Philippot		86	F	4/16 Female	22:26.92	18:42/K
6	Judah Pratt		4	M	2/6 Male	22:37.32	18:51/K
7	Tony Arnold		15	M	3/6 Male	23:07.17	19:16/K
8	Tooley Nicola	New Plymouth	94	F	5/16 Female	23:58.66	19:58/K
9	Julie Roberts	Stratford	92	F	6/16 Female	24:02.16	20:02/K
10	Megan Alexander		66	F	7/16 Female	24:54.80	20:45/K
11	Heidi Smith	New Plymouth	89	F	8/16 Female	25:16.49	21:03/K
12	Nela Bucka	New Plymouth	88	F	9/16 Female	25:16.96	21:03/K
13	Nardia Old	Stratford	48	F	10/16 Female	25:22.35	21:08/K
14	Hannah MacKenzie		78	F	11/16 Female	25:24.40	21:10/K
15	Kate Keegan		81	F	12/16 Female	25:28.92	21:13/K
16	Emma Doucette	New Plymouth	49	F	13/16 Female	25:38.00	21:22/K
17	Peter Hokopaura	Hawera Masters	21	M	4/6 Male	26:34.03	22:08/K
18	Jim Hickey		3	M	5/6 Male	29:26.28	24:32/K
19	Raewyn Pratt		5	F	14/16 Female	29:43.79	24:46/K
20	Brent Hancock	New Plymouth	47	M	6/6 Male	29:46.12	24:48/K
21	Talya Clark		82	F	15/16 Female	30:25.78	25:21/K
22	Karen Duckett	New Plymouth	9	F	16/16 Female	38:29.99	32:04/K